1

()

PRINT YOUR PASS
OR JUST SAY HI!
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ART

IS ALL
AROUND

VIP & PRESS LOUNGE

ART

IS ALL
AROUND

PLAYTIME
EARS

JUNE 29 - JULY 1, 2024

CREATIVE SPAGE

JULIE DALEYDEN

ANNE PASCAL STUDIO

EDDIE BAEHR
FLAVIE_SURFACEPATTERNDESIGNER
LES MANIES DE MARION

LE CRAYON STUDIO

PLUME DE MODE

VERITY LOWRY

TOHU BOHU

THE KIDS DESIGN CONSULTANCY
BIKINI SOUS LA PLUIE

ARNO DUFOUR
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ENTRANGE OF
THE BIG SMALL SHOW

)

FOOD TRUCK

EXIT

& O O

EXHIBITOR LIST KEY

LO7
C06
AQ3

FASHION BRANDS

LIFESTYLE BRANDS

BRANDS AVAILABLE ON ORDERWIZZ.COM
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1+ IN THE FAMILY
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A MONDAY IN COPENHAGEN
ADORABILI

ADRIANA MAE

AGATHA RUIZ DE LA PRADA
AL AGUA PATOS

ALEF SHOWROOM
AMERICAN VINTAGE
AMOUR TEMPETE

ANATOLE

ANGEL'S FACE

AQ76

APPULU

ARLU KIDSWEAR

ARSENE ET LES PIPELETTES
ASOBU

AZALA

KO8

D03

NEW NOW b

GROWN 122

GENTILE CATONE L12-M13

MY FIRST CANTE F08

NALURI FOR LITTLE ONES C04

MY.YO C08

LEMONET L02-M0T1

NANA KID FO7

ISA & MIMI E20

112-M13

FO3

AOB

|ngu|ar o

PATATA MODELER 113

JULIETTE & TOM it

MOON & KOKO 109

MYLO. D17
KEI COLLECTIONS

G20
F10-G09
19

H19

G10

L03

116

G12

115

GO1

G15

L05
K02-LO1

WELL ROUNDED

Q
NURE NUTRITION
MADAME IRIS A7
EEZYBEEZY 105
PETIT PLI 006

BABY GI

BACHAA

BADAWII BEACHWEAR
BAJE STUDIO

BEBE ORGANIC
BELLE CHIARA
BISGAARD
BOATILUS

BOBO CHOSES
BOBUX
BOCHECHAS
BONHEUR DU JOUR
BONMOT ORGANIC
BONNIE & THE GANG
BONTON

BOOTANI KIDS
BOPY

BUGBEE

BUHO

BUNDGAARD
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A HO9
(12

E10

A CO1
J09
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C'ERA UNA VOLTA...
CACANE

CACHE TOI

CHAMAYE

COCONEH
COPENHAGEN COLORS

ﬁ é First Timers Trend space:
Discover Playtime’s selection!

élﬂ Open your eyes... Art is all around!

AROUND

Discover some of our friends & partners'
vision boards

@ Looking for inspiration to take home with you?
Find some amazing choices at the press kiosk

OO
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We’ll take care of your belongings
while you grow your business

For any question on legal matters,
don’t hesitate to ask Marie-Claude Fournet

Hungry? 4 spaces, 4 choices!

IS -

Stop by our help desk with any questions

Need cash? Stop here to take some out

No need to explain what you have to do...

Our nursery is available for you

HO/
H13
103
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OCO

COSMOSOPHIE
COTTON LITTLE THINGS
COUCOUCAVA

F09
E16

o8

DONSJE AMSTERDAM
DUCKSDAY

E

K12
E06
C02
H15
C10
EOT
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EAST END HIGHLANDERS

ELECTRA LASSINI
ELHEE

ELLE AND RAPHA
ELLY+LUNE

ENFANTS DU MAQUIS

A02-BOT
108

D21

£12

HOB
GO3

121

G17

F04

&
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FABELAB

FAVORITE PEOPLE
FITH

FLIINK

FLOSS

FRANGIN FRANGINE
FRILO SWISSMADE
FRODDO

FUB

KOG
£22
18
MOG
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G

GINGERSNAPS
GO BANANAS

GOLDIE + ACE

GOSOAKY

HOG
04
104

H
HANEVILD
HEBE.CONCEPT
HELLO SIMONE

AO1
KOS
D04
D05
F16

ICE-WATCH

IGOR

ILLUMINATED APPAREL
IMRUBY

INCITY BOYS & GIRLS

105
HO2-101
L12-M13

J

J&JOSH
JELLYMALLOW
JO MILANO

D11
104
106

H14
D08-£03

& & &

K

KIANG
KIDIWI HANDMADE
KOKORI

KOKU FACTORY
KONGES SLOJD

L

KO3
D02
AO4
L09
C14
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LABOOSH™

LA COQUE FRANCAISE
LASSIG

LATITTA

LE JOUET SIMPLE.

B06-C05
D13

K04
F12-GT1
D09

t14

LE PETIT LIEN DE PARIS
LES P°TITS PARESSEUX
LETTER TO THE WORLD
LIEWOOD

LIL' BOO

LIL' PARADISE COPENHAGEN
LILULILA

LINGE PARTICULIER
LISON PARIS

LITTLE DUTCH

LITTLE GREEN RADICALS
LMDI COLLECTION

LOIR PARIS

LOUD

LOUISIELLA

M

H16
K10

N

120

H12
H16
B02
G14
DO1
F05
GOT
DO/
102-K01
D10-E11
604
K11

MAA

MAAN

MABLI

MAISON LOUCHA
MAISON MANGOSTAN
MANUELA DE JUAN
MARCEL ET JOACHIM
MARIE PUCE PARIS
MARLAGUETTE
MARMAR COPENHAGEN
MEDUSE

MINOIS

MIPOUNET

MOLO

MORE THAN BABIES
MORLEY

MORNING MESS THERAPY
MY LITTLE COZMO

NOESE
NOPPIES
NORALEE

G038
MO2-NOT
F14

OCRA
OILILY

OSEREE
P

G16

PAADE MODE
PAPER BOAT
PEPE
PEPITAGME
PERNILLE
PETIT BLUSH
PETITE REVERY
PIUPIUCHICK
PLANET SEA
PLAY ACTIVE
PLAY UP

POM D'API

0 POPELIN
PURETE
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QUINCY MAE
QUUT TOYS

H1/
G13
B04
NO8

R

RETRO KIDS
ROARSOME
ROCAMBOLE PARIS
RYLEE + CRU

S

K13
E18
AOS
(02
£22
124
E08
FOT
HO4
H21
D04
L08
)15
Nna
110

SALTED STORIES
SALTY STITCH
SENGER NATURWELT
SERENDIPITY ORGANICS
SHOESME

SHOO POM

SILLY SILAS

SNUG

SOFIE SCHNQOOR
SOLO ESCUCHO RAP
SPLASH APPAREL
SPRING COURT
SPROET & SPROUT
STABIFOOT
SUNCHILD

T

TANGERINE

TARTINE & CHOCOLAT
THAT'S MINE

THE BONNIEMOB

THE CAMPAMENTO

THE NEW CHAPTER

THE NEW SOCIETY

THE SUNDAY COLLECTIVE
TIP TOEY JOEY

TNIN SHOES
TOCOTO VINTAGE

TOM & BOY
TRUE ARTIST
TUMBLE 'N DRY

E0S
CO3

U

UNDERMONKEYS
URBIDOLLS

V

B08-C16
FOB

VANILLA COPENHAGEN
VEJA
VINGINO

W

G18
F19
D15
F02
D19
H22-125
10/
L06-MO7

W.0.P WORLD OF POP
WALKIDDY

WE ARE GOMMU

WE ARE KIDS
WEDOBLE

WHEAT

WOLF&RITA

WYNKEN
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4 YOUR WISHES

NO/
BO3

102
G12
GO/
HO3
NOG6
HOS
NO4
KO3
NOS
MO3
KOT

13

114

F13

L

ZHOE & TOBIAH
ZU-ZU DESIGN



